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An IS0 9001, I1SO 14001, 1SO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSAI & ¢GMP Certified Company
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Kosher
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Obsessed with Quality since 1976

_ @Pharmaceuticals
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A ® Specialty Chemicals
‘l/\ ® Mineral Fortifiers
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Product Categories

Pharmaceuticals
IP/BP/USP/NF/EP

Specialty Chemicals
Pure / AR/ ACS

Mineral Fortifiers
FCC

Single source for a
wide range of products

APls & Excipients

Haemodialysis / Peritoneal Dialysis
Minerals / Food Additives / Beverages
Cosmetics & Personal Care
Photography

High Performance Inorganic Compounds

Contract Manufacturing

754": '7""’7mw,t‘ Anrr

Custom solutions
assured De[ivery

Anmol Chemicals at a glance

m Rich experience of more than 39 years

® Highly qualified and experienced team

= Professional management

= |SO 9001:2008, ISO 22000:2005 Certified
= cGMP /ICH Q7A facility

= Halal & Kosher Certified

Quality policy
"Anmol Chemicals commits itself to customer

satisfaction through continual improvement

in product quality, competitive pricing

and timely delivery."
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ACETATES

Aluminum Amino
Ammonium
Barium
Cadmium
Calcium
Copper

Lead
Magnesium
Manganese
Phenylmercuric
Polyvinyl
Potassium
Sodium

Zinc

Acetic Glacial
Arsanalic
Benzoic
Boric

Citric
Fumaric
Lactic
Lactobionic
Maleic
Malic

Oleic
Phosphoric
Propionic
Selenious
Sorbic
Stearic
Succinic
Tartaric

ADIPATES

Ammonium
Sodium

BENZOATES

Ammonium
Benzyl
Calcium
Potassium
Sodium
Zinc

CARBONATES

Aluminum Sodium
Ammonium
Barium
Bismuth
Calcium
Magnesium
Manganese
Nickel
Potassium
Propylene
Sodium
Zinc

Aluminium
Ammonium
Barium
Cadmium
Calcium
Choline
Ferric
Magnesium
Manganese
Potassium
Sadium
Stannous
Strontium
Zinc

CITRATES

Ammonium
Calcium

Copper

Ferric Ammonium
Lithium
Magnesium
Manganese
Potassium
Sodium
Strontium

Sodium
Stannous

FUMARATES

Calcium
Copper
Ferrous
Magnesium
Manganese
Sodium
Zinc

GLYCERO
PHOSPHATES

Calcium
Magnesium
Manganese
Sodium

GLYCINATES

Aluminium
Calcium
Copper
Magnesium
Zinc

HYDROXIDES

Calcium
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Strontium

MALATES

Calcium
Copper
Manganese
Potassium

OROTATES

Calcium
Magnesium
Zinc

OXIDES

Calcium
Cadmium
Copper
Ferric
Magnesium
Potassium
Nickel
Titanium
Zinc

PEROXIDES

Barium
Calcium
Carbamide
Magnesium
Potassium
Zinc

PHOSPHATES

Ammonium
Calcium
Potassium
Sodium

SULPHATES

Aluminium Ammonium
Ammonium
Barium

Cadmium
Calcium
Cobaltous

Ferric Ammonium
Ferric / Ferrous
Ferrous Glycine
Magnesium
Manganese
Nickel

Potassium
Sodium

Tin

Zinc

TARTRATES

Potassium
Sodium
Potassium Sodium

WiRerialy wilh cuilo
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Clucuronal sctone Pocasiism Chiaride
Mali Aed Potassiam Nirioe
Magresium Chisridy Pocassium Hydranide
MagnesiLirm Silphate Potassiism Nitrate
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Sodium Diacetate Sodium Mivite
Sadiuim Chicride Sodium Thiosulplhare
Sodium Propicrate Sodium Benasace
Sodium Lawryl Sulphate  Sodium Mitrate
Sodium Hydouide Zine Carbonare

Sodium Citrate Zinc Sulphate
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Magnesium Stearate
Sodium Fluoride
Clacial Acetic Acid
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Granular (DC - Our directly compressible grade) |
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Micronized (Suspension grade) |
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Physical properties as per customer specification

High Flowability & enhanced binding

Uniform particle size distribution
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[OUR EXPERTISE]

Customized bulk density and sieve analysis

S-8 Sarifa Mansion, 2nd Flank Road,
Mumbai 400 009, India.

Tel: +91-22-2377 0100 / 2371 0100 E 'I- Eh miEﬂlS
info@anmol.org / info@mubychem.com l l I I ID E

www.anmol.o rg / www,mubychem_com An 1SO 9001, 1SO 14001, 1ISO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSAI & eGMP Certified Company
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OUR PRODUCT RANGE

1. ACTIVATED CHARCOAL IP/ BP/USP 28. CALCIUM LACTOBIONATE USP
2. ALUMBP 29. CALCIUM LEVULINATE DIHYDRATE BP/
3. ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATE BP USP
4. ALUMINIUM SULPHATE IP/BP/USP 30. CALCIUM PHOSPHATE IP/BP/USP
5. ALUMINUM CHLORIDE USP 31. CALCIUM SACCHARATE USP
6. AMMONIUM ALUM USP 32. CALCIUM STEARATE BP/USP
7. AMMONIUM BICARBONATE BP 33. CALCIUM SULPHATE BP/USP
8. AMMONIUM BROMIDE BP 34, CALCIUM UNDECYLENATE USP
9. AMMONIUM CARBONATE USP 35. CARBAMIDE PEROXIDE USP

10. AMMONIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP 36. CARBASALATE CALCIUM BP

1l. AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE USP 37. CARMELLOSE BP

12. AMMONIUM SULFATE USP 38. CARMELLOSE CALCIUM BP

13. BARIUM SULPHATE BP/USP 39. CARMELLOSE SODIUM BP

14. BENZOIC ACID IP/BP/USP 40. CHROMIC CHLORIDE USP

I5. BENZYL ALCOHOL BP/USP 4]. CHROMIUM PICOLINATE USP

16. BENZYL BENZOATE BP 42. CITRIC ACID IP/BP/USP

17. BISMUTH CITRATE USP 43. COPPER GLUCONATE USP

I18. BORAX BP/USP 44. COPPER SULPHATE BP

19. BORIC ACID IP/BP/USP 45. CUPRIC CHLORIDE USP

20. CALCIUM ACETATE BP/USP 46. CUPRIC SULFATE USP

21. CALCIUM CARBONATE IP/BP/USP 47. DISODIUM EDETATE IP/BP

22. CALCIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP 48. EDETIC ACID BP/USP

23. CALCIUM CITRATE USP 49. EDETATE DISODIUM USP

24. CALCIUM GLUCONATE IP/USP 50. FERRIC CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATE BP

25. CALCIUM GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP 51. FUMARIC ACID USP

26. CALCIUM HYDROXIDE BP/USP 52. GENTIAN VIOLET USP

27. CALCIUM LACTATE IP/BP/USP 53. GLACIAL ACETIC ACID BP

Fine & S}W/mlaﬁ?, PeAevials wilh cusfomived vige distiibeifion



54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
713.
74.
75.
76.
Tt
78.
79.

OUR PRDDUCT RANGE

GUAR GUM USP
HYDRATED MANGANESE
GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP

HYDRATED SODIUM GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP

LACTIC ACID USP

LACTOBIONIC ACID BP

LIME (CAO) USP

LITHIUM CARBONATE BP
MAGNESIUM ACETATE BP
MAGNESIUM ASPARTATE BP
MAGNESIUM CARBONATE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM CITRATE USP
MAGNESIUM GLUCONATE USP
MAGNESIUM GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM LACTATE DIHYDRATE BP
MAGNESIUM OXIDE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE USP
MAGNESIUM PIDOLATE BP
MAGNESIUM STEARATE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM TRISILICATE BP/USP
MALEIC ACID BP/USP

MALIC ACID BP/USP

MANGANESE CHLORIDE USP

MANGANESE GLUCONATE USP

80.
8l.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
%,
96.
97,

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

MANGANESE SULPHATE BP/USP
METHYL SALICYLATE BP
METHYLENE BLUE USP

MONO- AND DI-GLYCERIDES USP
OLEIC ACID BP/USP

POLY VINYL ACETATE BP
POLYSORBATE 80 BP

POLYVINYL ALCOHOL BP/USP
POTASSIUM ACETATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM ALUM USP

POTASSIUM BICARBONATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM BITARTRATE USP
POTASSIUM BROMIDE BP/USP
POTASSIUM CARBONATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM CITRATE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM GLUCONATE USP
POTASSIUM HYDROGEN ASPARTATE
HEMIHYDRATE BP

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE BP/USP
POTASSIUM IODATE BP

POTASSIUM IODIDE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM METABISULFITE USP
POTASSIUM NITRATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM SODIUM TARTRATE USP

%{m,& & _S}awmaﬁy W iTeriably wilt Mww;,wf M'?& it ibition



106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
Il
2.
113,
114,
5.
116.
7.
118.
9.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

POTASSIUM SORBATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM SULPHATE BP
PROPIONIC ACID USP
PROPYLENE CARBONATE USP
SELENIOUS ACID USP
SELENIUM SULFIDE USP
SODA LIME BP/USP

SODIUM ACETATE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM ALGINATE BP
SODIUM BENZOATE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM BICARBEONATE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM BUTYRATE USP
SODIUM CARBONATE BP/USP
SODIUM CAPRYLATE BP
SODIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM CITRATE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM FEREDETATE BP
SODIUM FLUORIDE BP/USP
SODIUM GLUCONATE USP
SODIUM HYDROXIDE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM IODIDE BP/USP
SODIUM LACTATE USP

SODIUM METABISULPHITE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE BP

SODIUM NITRITE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM PERBORATE BP
SODIUM PHOSPHATE IP/BP/USP

OUR PRODUCT FIANGE

133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
I51.
152.
153.
154.
I55.
156.
157.
158.
159.

SODIUM PROPIONATE BP/USP
SODIUM SALICYLATE BP

SODIUM SELENITE PENTAHYDRATE BP
SODIUM STARCH GLYCOLATE IP/BP/USP
SODIUM STEARATE BP/USP

SODIUM SULFIDE USP

SODIUM SULPHATE BP/USP

SODIUM SULPHITE BP/USP

SODIUM TARTRATE DIHYDRATE USP
SODIUM THIOSULPHATE IP/BP/USP
STANNOUS CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE BP
STANNOUS FLUORIDE USP

STARCH IP/BP/USP

STEARIC ACID BP /USP

TARTARIC ACID BP/USP

TITANIUM DIOXIDE IP/BP/USP

UREA IP/BP/USP

XANTHAN GUM BP/USP

ZINC ACETATE BP/USP

ZINC CARBONATE USP

ZINC CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP

ZINC GLUCONATE USP

ZINC OXIDE IP/BP/USP

ZINC UNDECENOATE IP/BP

ZINC UNDECYLENATE USP

ZINC STEARATE IP/BP/USP

ZINC SULPHATE IP/BP/USP

Fine & wamﬁy WoiAeriably wilh cndlomined sige diitribeiTlion



Pharmaceuticals
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Specialty Chemicals

Mineral Fortifiers

PRODUCTS UNDER DEVELOPMENT

ABSORBABLE DUSTING POWDER USP
ALUMINIUM GLYCINATE BP

AMLA JUICE POWDER IP

ARSANILIC ACID USP

BENTONITE IP/BP/USP

BENZYL BENZOATE BP

BISMUTH SUBCARBONATE BP
BISMUTH SUBGALLATE BP

BISMUTH SUBSALICYLATE BP
CALAMINE IP/BP/USP

CALCIUM GLUCEPTATE USP

CALCIUM GLUCOHEPTONATE BP
CALCIUM POLYSTYRENE SULFONATE BP
CASTOR OIL BP
DIHYDROXYALUMINUM AMINO ACETATE USP
DIHYDROXYALUMINUM SODIUM
CARBONATE USP

DIMETICONE BP

FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE USP
FERRIC OXIDE USP

FERRIC SULFATE USP

FERRIC SULFATE USP

FERROUS FUMARATE IP/BP/USP
FERROUS GLUCONATE IP/USP
FERROUS SULFATE USP

FERROUS SULPHATE IP/BP
HEAVY BISMUTH SUBNITRATE BP
HEAVY KAOLIN IP/BP
ISPHAGULLA HUSK POWDER IP/BP
KAOLIN IP/BP/USP

LIGHT KAOLIN NATURAL BP
LITHIUM CITRATE BP
MACROGOLS BP

PEPPERMINT OIL BP
PHENYLMERCURIC ACETATE USP
PHOSPHORIC ACID BP
POTASSIUM GUAIACOLSULFONATE USP
PROPYLENE GLYCOL BP

PURIFIED TALC IP/BP/USP
SODIUM NITROPRUSSIDE USP
SODIUM PICOSULFATE BP
SORBIC ACID BP

TALC DUSTING POWDER BP

WHITE BEESWAX BP

ffr}n& & flfawpaﬁ'y I iRerialsy wilh M%m«;&of 44:;,& diitribeiTion
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An 130 9001, 1SO 14001, 1SO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSAI & cGMP Certified Company
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www.anmol.org DMF SUPPORT AVAILABLE www.mubychem.com

A

S-8 Sarifa Mansion, 2nd Flank Road,
Mumbai 400 009, India.

Te1:+9:.l-22-2377 0100/ 2371 0100 anm U-I- Ehzmlta]—s

info@anmol.org [ info{@mubychem.com An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSAI & cGMP Certified Company
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Manufactured in
an ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSAI and cGMP-certified facility

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL IP/ BP/USP
ALUM BP

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATEBP
ALUMINIUM SULPHATE IP/BP/USP
ALUMINUM CHLORIDE USP
AMMONIUM ALUM USP
AMMONIUM BICARBONATE BP
AMMONIUM BROMIDE BP
AMMONIUM CARBONATE USP
AMMONIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE USP
AMMONIUM SULFATE USP

BARIUM SULPHATE BP/USP
BENZOIC ACID IP/BP/USP

BENZYL ALCOHOL BP/USP

BENZYL BENZOATE BP

BISMUTH CITRATE USP

BORAX BP/USP

BORIC ACID IP/BP/USP

CALCIUM ACETATE BP/USP
CALCIUM CARBONATE IP/BP/USP
CALCIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
CALCIUM CITRATE USP

CALCIUM GLUCONATE IP/USP
CALCIUM GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP
CALCIUM HYDROXIDE BP/USP
CALCIUM LACTATE IP/BP/USP
CALCIUM LACTOBIONATE USP
CALCIUM LEVULINATE DIHYDRATE BP/USP
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE IP/BP/USP
CALCIUM SACCHARATE USP
CALCIUM STEARATE BP/USP
CALCIUM SULPHATE BP/USP
CALCIUM UNDECYLENATE USP
CARBAMIDE PEROXIDE USP
CARBASALATE CALCIUM BP
CARMELLOSE BP

CARMELLOSE CALCIUM BP
CARMELLOSE SODIUM BP
CHROMIC CHLORIDE USP

L
E T]-m D-I_ E h z m I EB-LS Toll Manufacturing Undertaken with customized particle size distribution

An IS0 9001, IS0 14001, IS0 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FS5A1 & cGMP Certified Company

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE USP

CITRIC ACID IP/BP/USP

COPPER GLUCONATE USP

COPPER SULPHATE BP

CUPRIC CHLORIDE USP

CUPRIC SULFATE USP

EDETIC ACID BP/USP

FERRIC CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATE BP
FUMARIC ACID USP

GENTIAN VIOLET USP

GLACIAL ACETIC ACID BP

GUAR GUM USP

HYDRATED MANGANESE GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP
HYDRATED SODIUM GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP
LACTIC ACID USP

LACTOBIONIC ACID BP

LIME (CAQO) USP

LITHIUM CARBONATE BP
MAGNESIUM ACETATE BP
MAGNESIUM ASPARTATE BP
MAGNESIUM CARBONATE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM CITRATE USP
MAGNESIUM GLUCONATE USP
MAGNESIUM GLYCEROPHOSPHATE BP
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM LACTATE DIHYDRATE BP
MAGNESIUM OXIDE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE USP
MAGNESIUM PIDOLATE BP
MAGNESIUM STEARATE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE IP/BP/USP
MAGNESIUM TRISILICATE BP/USP
MALEIC ACID BP/USP

MALIC ACID BP/USP

MANGANESE CHLORIDE USP
MANGANESE GLUCONATE USP
MANGANESE SULPHATE BP/USP
METHYL SALICYLATE BP

METHYLENE BLUE USP

] 1
FCC, ACS, LR, AR grades also offered.

+91-22-2377 0100




Manufactured in
an ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSAI and cGMP-certified facility

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE IP/BP/USP 119. SODA LIME BP/USP

MAGNESIUM TRISILICATE BP/USP ig? ggggx ifggﬁgfég’; BP/USP
MALEIC ACID BP/USP ‘

122. SODIUM BENZOATE IP/BP/USP
MALIC ACID BP/USP 123. SODIUM BICARBONATE IP/BP/USP
MANGANESE CHLORIDE USP 124. SODIUM BUTYRATE USP
MANGCANESE CLUCONATE USP 125. SODIUM CARBONATE BP/USP
MANGANESESUPRATERPUSP 125 SODUMCRPRLATER
METHYL SALICYLATE BP 128. SODIUM CITRATE IP/BP/USP
METHYLENE BLUE USP 129. SODIUM FEREDETATE BP
MONO- AND DI-GLYCERIDES USP 120. SODIUM FLUORIDE BP/USP
OLEIC ACID BP/USP 121. SODIUM GLUCONATE USP
" 123. SODIUM IODIDE BP/USP

124. SODIUM LACTATE USP
POLYVINYL ALCOHOL BP/USP 125. SODIUM METABISULPHITE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM ACETATE BP/USP 126. SODIUM MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE BP
POTASSIUM ALUM USP 127. SODIUM NITRITE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM BICARBONATE BP/USP 106 SODII o s o (o R
POTASSIUM BITARTRATE USP 130. SODIUM PROPIONATE BP/USP

POTASSIUM BROMIDE BP/USP 131. SODIUM SALICYLATE BP

POTASSIUM CARBONATE BP/USP 132. SODIUM SELENITE PENTAHYDRATE BP
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP 133. SODIUM STARCH GLYCOLATE IP/BP/USP

POTASSIUM CITRATE IP/BP/USP 134.  SODIUM STEARATE BP/USP

135. SODIUM SULFIDE USP
POTASSIUM GLUCONATE USP 136. SODIUM SULPHATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM HYDROGEN ASPARTATE 137. SODIUM SULPHITE BP/USP
HEMIHYDRATE BP 138. SODIUM TARTRATE DIHYDRATE USP
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE BR/USP 139. SODIUM THIOSULPHATE IP/BP/USP
T ARSTITG DA 140. STANNOUS CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE BP

141. STANNOUS FLUORIDE USP
POTASSIUM IODIDE IP/BP/USP 142 STARCH IP/BP/ USP
POTASSIUM METABISULFITE USP 143. STEARIC ACID BP /USP
POTASSIUM NITRATE BP/USP 144. TARTARIC ACID BP/USP
POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE IP/BP/USP ~ 145. TITANIUM DIOXIDE IP/BP/USP
POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE BP/USP }:g- ngﬁw _—
POTASSIUM SODIUM TARTRATE USP 148, ZINC ACETATE BP/USP
POTASSIUM SORBATE BP/USP 149. ZINC CARBONATE USP
POTASSIUM SULPHATE BP 150. ZINC CHLORIDE IP/BP/USP
PROPIONIC ACID USP 151. ZINC GLUCONATE USP

PROPYLENE CARBONATE USP Lo e o e o/
SELENIOUS ACID USP ‘ B

154. ZINC UNDECYLENATE USP
SELENIUM SULFIDE USP 185. ZINC STEARATE IP/BP/USP
] Uiy

| DM'-ABLE
Y FCC, ACS, LR, AR grades also offered.
a I l l ' D-L [ h z I I IEa.I_S Toll Manufacturing Undertaken with customized particle size distribution

An IS0 9001, 150 14001, ISO 18001, FSSC 22000, Halal, Kosher, FSSA| & cGMP Certified Company + 9 ‘I _22-237? 0 'I 00
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